HP Deskjet F4280 All-in-One
Print, copy and scan effortlessly with this affordable and
easy to use all-in-one
Easy-to-use design with convenient features
• Easy to setup and install
• Cancel unintended print jobs with a touch of print-cancel button and save
on ink and paper
• Easily enlarge or reduce documents and photos with Resize-to-Fit button Ink gauge on front panel makes it easy to

Printed in Singapore, 20080079-EEP, May 2008
Dealer’s stamp
Ordering information
Number Description
CB656A HP Deskjet F4280 All-in-One
Accessories
C6518A HP Hi-speed USB Cable
Supplies
CC640WA HP 60 Black Ink Cartridge
CC641WA HP 60XL Black Ink Cartridge
CC643WA HP 60 Tri-colour Ink Cartridge
CC644WA HP 60XL Tri-colour Ink Cartridge
For more information, call your local Hewlett-Packard
sales office or nearest HP authorised dealer or
visit us at www.hp.com
Australia Tel: 13 23 47